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Pub +Restaurant Pizzeria
Aperitifs Glass Vodka Glass
Campari $92 Absolute Citron $102
Dubonnet $92 Chopin $132
Fernet Branca $92 Smirnoff $102
Martini Bianco S92
Martini Dry $92 Brandy Glass
Martini Rosso $92 Calvados Coeur De Lion S212
Pernod S92
Ricard S92
Sherrie & Ports Glass Liqueurs Glass
Harvey’s Bristol S92 Amaretto S92
Tio Pepe Dry Sherrie $92 Bailey’s Irish Cream $92
Taylor’s Port Wine $92 Bénédictine DOM $92
Cointreau S92
Spirits Drambuie $92
Gin Glass Grand Marnier S92
Gordon’s S92 Kahlua S92
Bombay $122 Limoncello $92
Sambuca S92
Non-alcohol Gin Glass Tia Maria S92
Sabatini Gin-o Sabatini S92
Non-alcohol Liqueurs Glass
Rum Glass Magi Amaro Venti S88
Bacardi Rum S92
Malibu $92
Myer’s Dark $92
Tequila Glass
Jose Cuervo Silver S92
AR e OORY, -
subject to 10% service charge based on original prices. m
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Pub +Restaurant Pizzeria
Scotch Glass Bottle Cocktail Glass
CHIVAS Regal 12 Years $138 $980 Around The World $112
Dimple 12 Years $93 - Bloody Mary $112
Dimple 15 Years $93 - Cosmopolitan $112
Johnnie Walker Red Label $93 - Manbhattan $112
Johnnie Walker Black Label $138 $1,080 Mai Tai $112
Johnnie Walker Gold Label $208 $2,200 Martini Cocktail $112
Johnnie Walker Blue Label $358 $4,180  Salt Dog $112
Matisse Old Scotch Whisky $118 $788  Sex on the Beach $112
The Famous Grouse 12 Years $98 $888  Snowball $112
White Russia S112
Irish Glass Bottle
John Jameson $93 -
Canada Glass Bottle
Canadian Club $93 -
USA Glass Bottle Mocktail Glass
Jim Beam (Bourbon) $93 - Fruit Punch $98
Jack Daniel’s (Tennessee) $93 - Lime Soda $98
Southern Comfort $93 -
Japan & Taiwan Glass Bottle
Hakushu 12 Years $168 -
Hibiki Whisky 17 Years $308 -
Kavalan Whisky $98 .
Malt Whisky Glass Bottle
Balvenie 12 Years $158 .
Balvenie 17 Years $178 -
Glenfarclas 12 Years $158 -
Macallan Whisky 18 Years  $350 .
All nuts are charged to HKS20 per head. Y)
F All prices are in Hon_g Kong Dollars and B . -|-| 9 \ / =1
. E subject to 10% service charge based on original prices. |_ ni
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Draught Beer

Asahi S96
Carlsberg $86
Carlsberg Smooth S96
Guinness S96
Hoegaarden S96
Stella Artois S96

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc $96

Alcohol-free Beer
Carlsberg 0.0% Alcohol-free Beer

All nuts are charged to HKS20 per head.

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and

(ml

Half-pint Full-pint

$118
$108
$118
$128
$128
$128
$128

Tin
S88

subject to 10% service charge based on original prices.
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Bottle Beer

Blue Girl

Kronrnbourg 1664 Blanc
Carlsberg

Heineken

San Miguel

Tsing Tao

Bottle Craft Beer

Brooklyn Larger

Brooklyn Defender IPA
Brooklyn Stonewall Inn IPA
YAU - Fat Siu Yau Pale Ale
YAU - Joy Guy Suen Yau T.IPA
YAU - Bor Yau Larger
Poretti Orignale (No.4)
BAV - Dritta Pale Ale

BAV - Alouette Blanche
BAV - Miss P Pilsner

BAV - Strike IPA

BAV - Furia Scotch Ale

mR

Bottle
S88
S88
S88
S88
S88
S88

Bottle
S88
S88
S88
S88
S88
S88
S88
S88
S88
S88
S88
S88
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Regal Brand
Regal Margaux 2006
Regal Margaux 2015

Regal Mapachi 2018 (PT)

Regal Red Wine
Regal White Wine

Sparkling Wine
Saint Louis

Blanc de Blancs Brut 75cl

Bottega Prosecco 75cl

(ml

Glass Bottle

$520
$780
$210
$450
$450

Bottle

$428

$388

All nuts are charged to HKS20 per head.
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and
subject to 10% service charge based on original prices.
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Coffee and Tea
Coffee
Cappuccino
Coffee Latte
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Lemon Tea

Milk Tea
Chocolate

Tea

Camomile Tea

Earl Grey

English Breakfast Tea
Jasmine Green Tea

mR

Hot
S48
S48
S48
S48
S68
S48
S48
S48

Hot
S48
S48
S48
S48

II..I

Iced
S58
S58
S58

$58
$58
$58
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Soft Drink Glass Italian Sparkling Juice
Coke S58 SANPELLEGRINO Can
Coke Light S58 Aranciata S78
Seven-up S58 (Sweet Orange)
Tonic Water $58 Aranciata Rossa S78
Gi B $58 (Blood Orange)
INgEr beer Clementina $78
Ginger Ale S58 )
Limone e Menta S78
(Lemon and Mint)
Melograno e Arancia $78
(Pomegranate and and Orange)
Pompelmo $78
Fresh Juice Bottle (Grapefruit)
Fresh Orange Juice 78
8 ° Cugini Caruso Bottle
Aranciata S78
(Sweet Orange)
Cedrata S78
(Cedar)
Sparkling Water Bottle Limonata S78
] (Lemon)
P .
A 268 Mandarinata S78
(Mandarin)
Chinotto S78
(Bitter Orange)
Spuma S78
Distilled Water Bottle (ItalianiCigSees)
, Gazzosa S78
Evian S68 (Italian Sprite-like Soda)
All nuts are charged to HKS20 per head. Y)
F All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and m 9 N\ / =
. E subject to 10% service charge based on original prices. e
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Chef Recommended Snacks HIZ/N\E

Salt and Pepper Squid Italian Meatballs (with Pork and Beef)

A B B $118 EXENEEEBANLREARTA) $93
Grilled Beef with Cumin Powder Shichimi Salt and Pepper Crispy Fish Skin
BEREH A $98 L IR EE e F K7 $83
Chinese Marinated Beef Shin

BKAR $98

All Day Snacks IBE/NE

Salt and Pepper Pork Cartilage Salt and Pepper French Fries ¢

MEEFE RS $98 MESREYEZ R ¢ $78
Chinese Marinated Chicken Wings Curry Pork Skin and Fish Balls

R 7K ZE 22 $98 MIEFE R A $73
Sweet Swiss Chicken Wings Crispy Wonton

T #HE $98 MENES §73
Deep Fried Chicken Wings (with Golden Garlics) Mini Vegan Spring Rolls ¢

e e XFZE 2 $98 HRIREIEESL ¢ §73
Chinese Marinated Chicken Wing Tips Mini Pork Spring Rolls

BIKHE R $83 KIRFESFER) §73
Japanese Style Deep Fried Scallops

HIUESF $83

Thai Fish Cakes

ZR I\ NERA B $83

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or dietary preferences.
MRTE O BYAASRESFERIIRBEK - isaAEM -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge based on original prices.

VI EEBLUEBSEIE RSB WREN—RFZE
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Special Promotion: 30% Off on Main Course Menu

R EREM I

Chef Recommended Main Course & i i & 3 3%

Yeung-Chow Fried Rice (Fried Rice with Shrimps and Barbecued Pork)
BN ER $158

Singapore Stir-fried Rice Vermicelli
Z=DINOZIN) $158

Stir-fried Demae Iccho Instant Ramen with Spiced Pork Cubes

hBEROTAI—T $138

Spaghetti Bolognese
H= ==\

NEEISY $138

Please inform us if you have any food allergies or dietary preferences.
MREHHOBYABERERSEAIREEK - ss=F1FM -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge based on original prices.
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